
 

 

2020 SEC Soccer 
Schedule 

Date Game Time (ET) 
Friday, September 18 Mississippi State at Auburn 7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, September 19 Florida at Missouri 12:00 p.m. 
Saturday, September 19 Tennessee at Alabama 2:00 p.m. 
Saturday, September 19 LSU at Arkansas 4:00 p.m. 
Saturday, September 19 Texas A&M at Ole Miss 6:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 20 South Carolina at Georgia 1:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 20 Kentucky at Vanderbilt 3:00 p.m. 
Friday, September 25 Alabama at Mississippi State 7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, September 26 Georgia at Florida 12:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 27 Missouri at South Carolina 1:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 27 Vanderbilt at Tennessee 2:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 27 Auburn at Texas A&M 3:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 27 Ole Miss at LSU 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, September 27 Arkansas at Kentucky 6:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 2 Tennessee at Georgia 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 2 Mississippi State at Ole Miss 8:00 p.m. 
Saturday, October 3 Vanderbilt at Missouri 6:00 p.m. 
Saturday, October 3 Auburn at LSU 8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 4 Kentucky at South Carolina 1:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 4 Texas A&M at Arkansas 3:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 4 Alabama at Florida 5:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 9 Missouri at Tennessee 7:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 11 South Carolina at Vanderbilt 1:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 11 Georgia at Kentucky 12:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 11 Florida at Texas A&M 2:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 11 Arkansas at Alabama 3:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 11 Ole Miss at Auburn 3:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 11 LSU at Mississippi State 4:00 p.m. 

Date Game Time (ET) 
Friday, October 16 South Carolina at Arkansas 8:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 16 Mississippi State at Texas A&M TBD 
Friday, October 16 LSU at Missouri 8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 18 Ole Miss at Alabama 3:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 18 Tennessee at Kentucky 5:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 18 Vanderbilt at Florida 6:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 18 Auburn at Georgia 6:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 23 Texas A&M at Tennessee 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 23 Alabama at LSU 8:00 p.m. 
Saturday, October 24 Kentucky at Auburn 7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, October 24 Missouri at Mississippi State 7:30 p.m. 
Sunday, October 25 Florida at South Carolina 2:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 25 Arkansas at Ole Miss 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 25 Georgia at Vanderbilt 5:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 30 Mississippi State at South Carolina 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 30 Auburn at Arkansas 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, October 30 Texas A&M at Alabama 8:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 30 Vanderbilt at LSU 8:00 p.m. 
Saturday, October 31 Tennessee at Florida 6:00 p.m. 
Saturday, October 31 Georgia at Ole Miss 7:00 p.m. 
Sunday, November 1 Kentucky at Missouri 12:00 p.m. 
Friday, November 6 South Carolina at Tennessee 6:00 p.m. 
Friday, November 6 Arkansas at Mississippi State 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, November 6 Missouri at Georgia 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, November 6 LSU at Texas A&M 8:00 p.m. 
Saturday, November 7 Ole Miss at Vanderbilt 7:00 p.m. 
Sunday, November 8 Florida at Kentucky 12:00 p.m. 
Sunday, November 8 Alabama at Auburn 6:00 p.m. 

 


